27 NIGHT MYSTERIES OF THE AMAZON & TROPIC SEAS

'iﬁ Holland America Line

A Signature of Excellence

ms Volendam DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Wednesday, November 25 Fort Lauderdale, FL 5:00pm
November 25, 2026 Thursday, November 26 At Sea
Friday, November 27 At Sea
Saturday, November 28 St. Maarten 8:00am  4:00pm
FT. LAUDERDALE Sunday, November 29 Fort-de-France, Martinique 8:00am  5:00pm
Monday, November 30 Barbados 8:00am  5:00pm
Tuesday, December 1 At Sea
Wednesday, December 2 At Sea
Thursday, December 3 Amazon River (Cruising)
St. Maarten Friday, December 4 Macapa, Brazl 8:00am  11:00am
Friday, December 4 Amazon River (Cruising)
Martinique Saturday, December 5 Amazon River (Cruising)
Barbados Sunday, December 6 Santarem, Brazil 8:00am  5:00pm
C Monday, December 7 Boca da Valeria, Brazil 8:00am  3:00pm
uragao Tuesday, December 8 Manaus, Brazil 8:00am
Wednesday, December 9 Manaus, Brazil 4:00pm
Thursday, December 10 Parintins, Brazil 8:00am  5:00pm
Devil’s Island Friday, December 11 Alter do Chao, Brazil 8:00am  4:00pm
Alter dO Chéo Amiron Saturday, December 12 Amazon River (Cruising)
Enutor AT - Sunday, December 13 At Sea
4q Parintins \ / : Monday, December 14 Belem, Brazil 8:00am  5:00pm
: s Tuesday, December 15 At Sea
Boca da Valerla\\ \ Belem Wednesday, December 16 Devil's Island, French Guiana 8:00am  5:00pm
*) Manaus ~ Santarém Thursday, December 17 At Sea
Friday, December 18 At Sea
Saturday, December 19 Curacao 8:00am  5:00pm
Sunday, December 20 At Sea
For more information, please contact your agent. Monday, December 21 At Sea
1-844-84 SHIPS (1 -844-847-4477) Tuesday, December 22 Fort Lauderdale, FL 7:00am




